
experience the legend packages 

fans of m.o. credit and room upgrade offers

experience the legend
room rates++

fans of m.o. credit
net

upgrade offers by using
fans of m.o. credit

weekday/

weekend & holidays

ROOM TYPE

weekday/

weekend & holidays

Deluxe Premier

Chao Phraya Room

Deluxe Balcony

Mandarin Room

Deluxe Suite

Chao Phraya Suite

State Room

Junior Terrace Suite

Author’s Suite

Premier Suite

9,999/11,999

11,499/13,499

11,999/13,999

15,999/17,999

19,999

21,999/24,999

19,999

24,999

27,999

27,999/30,999

29,999

Use THB 2,000 credit
for an upgrade to
Deluxe Balcony

2,000/3,000

2,000/3,000

2,000/3,000

2,000/3,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

12,000

Use THB 6,000 credit
for an upgrade to
Author’s Suite

Use THB 1,000 credit
for an upgrade to
Deluxe Balcony

Use THB 3,000 credit
for an upgrade to
Author’s Suite

Use THB 6,000 credit
for an upgrade to
Author’s Suite

Use THB 3,000 credit
for an upgrade to
Author’s Suite

Use THB 2,000 credit
for an upgrade to
Premier Suite

Use THB 3,000 credit
for an upgrade to
Premier Suite



Fans of M.O. credit can be used as follows:

***Special Offers for reduced supplement
Upgrade using your credit to enjoy saving from 10% to 15% on normal prices.

Siam Suite

Ambassador Suite

Selandia Suite

Royal Suite

131,999/134,999

151,999/154,999

161,999/166,999

226,999/229,999

316,999/319,999

25,000

25,000

25,000

45,000

60,000�e Oriental Suite


