

EXPERIENCE THE LEGEND PACKAGES FANS OF M.O. CREDIT AND ROOM UPGRADE OFFERS

ROOM TYPE	EXPERIENCE THE LEGEND ROOM RATES++	FANS OF M.O. CREDIT NET	UPGRADE OFFERS BY USING Fans of M.O. Credit	
KOOM HITE	WEEKDAY/ WEEKEND & HOLIDAYS	WEEKDAY/ WEEKEND & HOLIDAYS		
Deluxe Premier	9,999/11,999	2,000/3,000	Use THB 2,000 credit for an upgrade to Deluxe Balcony	
Chao Phraya Room	11,499/13,499	2,000/3,000	Use THB 1,000 credit for an upgrade to Deluxe Balcony	
Deluxe Balcony	11,999/13,999	2,000/3,000		
Mandarin Room	15,999/17,999	2,000/3,000		
Deluxe Suite	19,999	9,000	Use THB 6,000 credit for an upgrade to Author's Suite	
Chao Phraya Suite	21,999/24,999	9,000	Use THB 3,000 credit for an upgrade to Author's Suite	
State Room	19,999	9,000	Use THB 6,000 credit for an upgrade to Author's Suite	
Junior Terrace Suite	24,999	9,000	Use THB 3,000 credit for an upgrade to Author's Suite	
Author's Suite	27,999	9,000	Use THB 2,000 credit for an upgrade to Premier Suite	
Deluxe Theme Suite	27,999/30,999	9,000	Use THB 3,000 credit for an upgrade to Premier Suite	
Premier Suite	29,999	12,000		

Siam Suite	131,999/134,999	25,000	
Ambassador Suite	151,999/154,999	25,000	
Selandia Suite	161,999/166,999	25,000	
Royal Suite	226,999/229,999	45,000	
The Oriental Suite	316,999/319,999	60,000	

Fans of M.O. credit can be used as follows:

Use for food and beverages at restaurants and bars for all spa treatments at The Oriental Spa (excluding retail products and gift shop), and for Cooking Demonstration including tasting bites at The Verandah.

***Special Offers for reduced supplement

Upgrade using your credit to enjoy saving from 10% to 15% on normal prices.